

RFA No. 177 of 2019

5.11.2019 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid and Mr. Arvind Sharma, Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel and Mr. Y.S. Thakur, Dy. AGs, for the appellant-State.

Mr. Vivek Darhel, Advocate, for the respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. G.C. Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the applicant in CMPs No. 12004 and 12005 of 2019.

CMPs No. 12004, 12005 and 12006 of 2019

Pleadings be completed within three weeks. List on 9.12.2019.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

November 5, 2019
(Kalpana)

