

RFA No. 177 of 2019

15.11.2021 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for the appellants.
Mr. Ajay Kashyap, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.
Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate vide Mr. Deepak Gupta, Advocate for applicant in CMP Nos. 12004 and 12005 of 2019.

CMP Nos. 12004, 12005 and 12006 of 2019

One more, but, last opportunity of two weeks, as prayed, is granted to file reply(ies) to the respective applications by respective non-applicants.

List after two weeks.

**November 15, 2021
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**