

RFA No. 177 of 2019

7.1.2022

Present: Mr.Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for the appellants.

Mr.V.S. Chauhan, Senior Advocate, alongwith Mr.Ajay Kashyap, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Ms.Meera Devi, Advocate, vice Mr.Deepak Gupta, Advocate, for the applicant in CMP Nos. 12004 and 12005 of 2019.

CMP No. 12004 of 2019

Reply on behalf of respondents No. 1 and 2 stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, as prayed, be filed within four weeks.

CMP No. 12006 of 2019

Reply on behalf of non-applicants has not been filed. Be filed within four weeks.

CMP No. 12005 of 2019

Rejoinder to reply filed on behalf of respondents No. 1 and 2, as prayed, be filed within four weeks.

List for consideration on **21st March, 2022.**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.**

7^h January, 2022
(Keshav)

Filename: 7.1
Directory: C:\Users\user\Documents
Template: C:\Users\user\AppData\Roaming\Microsoft\Templates\Normal.dot
m
Title:
Subject:
Author: Keshav Sharma
Keywords:
Comments:
Creation Date: 9/1/2016 11:38:00 AM
Change Number: 10,596
Last Saved On: 1/7/2022 4:24:00 PM
Last Saved By: user
Total Editing Time: 12,893 Minutes
Last Printed On: 1/7/2022 6:03:00 PM
As of Last Complete Printing
Number of Pages: 1 (approx.)
Number of Words: 2,978 (approx.)
Number of Characters: 16,977 (approx.)